2020 VACo County
Supervisors’ Forum AGENDA

MARCH 20-21, 2020 | Omni Richmond Hotel Reservations
Registration Form | Online Registration

Friday, March 20

Noon

1230pm

130pm

2pm

345pm

4pm

Registration

Lunch
Welcome and Introduction: The Honorable Stephen W. Bowen |
VACo President | Nottoway County Supervisor

Dean Lynch | VACo Executive Director

The Role of the Supervisor
The Honorable Phyllis J. Randall | Loudoun County Chair

Budget Workshop
Brenda G. Garton | Interim Orange County Administrator

Break

Effective Board/Manager/Administrator Relations
The Honorable William Chavis | Dinwiddie County Supervisor

Kevin Massengill | Dinwiddie County Administrator


https://www.omnihotels.com/hotels/richmond/meetings/vaco-supervisors-forum-03202020
https://www.vaco.org/wp-content/uploads/2019/11/SupervisorsForumRegistrationForm20.pdf
https://netforum.avectra.com/eWeb/DynamicPage.aspx?Site=VACo&WebCode=LoginRequired

445pm

630pm

Working with Your School Board

The Honorable Ruth Larson | James City County Supervisor

Lisa L. Ownby, M.S.W. | Wiliamsburg-James City County School
Board Chair

Dinner

Saturday, March 21

8am

830am

915am

10am

1045am

Continental Breakfast

Advocating for Your Community
The Honorable Mary W. Biggs | Montgomery County Supervisor

Public Communications
The Honorable Stephen W. Bowen | VACo President | Nottoway
County Supervisor

The Honorable William M. McCarty, Sr. | Isle of Wight County
Supervisor

Health and Human Services Issues
Nannette M. Bowler | Deputy Commissioner Human Services |
Virginia Department of Social Services

Break



11am

Noon

Tpm

2pm

315pm

330pm

5pm

Updated March 11, 2020

Role of Constitutional Officers
Robyn M. de Socio | Executive Secretary | State Compensation
Board

Lunch

The Role of Community Planning
Andrew D. Williams, AICP | The Berkley Group

Dr. Michael Chandler, Professor Emeritus, Virginia Tech

Freedom of Information Act Training
Alan Gernhardt | Executive Director | Virginia Freedom of
Information Advisory Council

Break

Conflict of Interest Training
G. Stewart Petoe | Executive Director | Virginia Conflict of Interest
and Ethics Advisory Council

Adjourn



