

2020 VACo County

Supervisors' Forum AGENDA

MARCH 20-21, 2020 | Omni Richmond Hotel Reservations Registration Form | Online Registration

Friday, March 20

Noon	Registration
1230pm	Lunch Welcome and Introduction: The Honorable Stephen W. Bowen VACo President Nottoway County Supervisor
	Dean Lynch VACo Executive Director
130pm	The Role of the Supervisor The Honorable Phyllis J. Randall Loudoun County Chair
2pm	Budget Workshop Brenda G. Garton Interim Orange County Administrator
345pm	Break
4pm	Effective Board/Manager/Administrator Relations The Honorable William Chavis Dinwiddie County Supervisor
	Kevin Massengill Dinwiddie County Administrator

445pm Working with Your School Board

The Honorable **Ruth Larson** | James City County Supervisor

Lisa L. Ownby, M.S.W. | Williamsburg-James City County School Board Chair

630pm Dinner

Saturday, March 21

8am	Continental Breakfast
830am	Advocating for Your Community The Honorable Mary W. Biggs Montgomery County Supervisor
915am	Public CommunicationsThe Honorable Stephen W. Bowen VACo President Nottoway County SupervisorThe Honorable William M. McCarty, Sr. Isle of Wight County Supervisor
10am	Health and Human Services Issues Nannette M. Bowler Deputy Commissioner Human Services Virginia Department of Social Services
1045am	Break

11am	Role of Constitutional Officers Robyn M. de Socio Executive Secretary State Compensation Board
Noon	Lunch
1pm	The Role of Community Planning Andrew D. Williams, AICP The Berkley Group
	Dr. Michael Chandler, Professor Emeritus, Virginia Tech
2pm	Freedom of Information Act Training Alan Gernhardt Executive Director Virginia Freedom of Information Advisory Council
315pm	Break
330pm	Conflict of Interest Training G. Stewart Petoe Executive Director Virginia Conflict of Interest and Ethics Advisory Council
5pm	Adjourn